
Utah Ambassadors of Music 
2025 Europe Tour Informational Meeting Schedule

Any questions please contact Dr. David Fullmer at davidfullmer.uam@gmail.com

Date Time Location Hosts

Wed May 1, 2024 7-8pm Bonneville High School Choir Room 
251 E 4800 S, Washington Terrace, UT 84405 

Mishy Kirby

Thu May 2, 2024 7-8pm American Fork Junior High School Band Room 
20 W 1120 N, American Fork, UT 84003

Lance Major

Fri May 3, 2024 7-8pm Mountain Ridge High School Choir Room                                                                                 
14100 Sentinel Ridge Blvd, Herriman, UT 84096

Kelly DeHaan

Sat May 4, 2024 2-3pm Ephraim Middle School Band Room                                                                            
555 S 100 E, Ephraim, UT 84627

Josh Rasmussen

Mon May 6, 2024 7-8pm Taylorsville High School Choir Room                                                                       
5225 S Redwood Rd, Taylorsville, UT 84123

Leah Tarrant

Tue May 7, 2024 7-8pm Millcreek Junior High School Band Room                                                                  
245 E 1000 S Bountiful, UT 84010

Chad King

Wed May 8, 2024 7-8pm Provo High School Choir Room                                                                                  
1199 Lakeshore Dr, Provo, UT 84601

Kenny Wiser

Fri May 10, 2024 7-8pm Indian Hills Middle School Band Room                                                                     
1180 E Sanders Rd, Sandy, UT 84094

Brian Cox

Sat May 11, 2024 2-3pm Timberline Middle School Choir Room                                                                        
500 W Canyon Crest Rd, Alpine, UT 84004

Camille Killpack

Mon May 13, 2024 7-8pm Farmington High School Band Room                                                                          
548 W Glovers Ln, Farmington, UT 84025

Brek Mangelson

Tue May 14, 2024 7-8pm Desert Hills Middle School Band Room                                                                      
936 E Desert Hills Dr, St George, UT 84790

Audrey Wood

Wed May 15, 2024 7-8pm Ecker Hill Middle School Band Room                                                                        
2465 Kilby Rd, Park City, UT 84098

Zach Giddings

Thu May 16, 2024 7-8pm Orion Junior High School Band Room                                                                         
370 W 2000 N, Harrisville, UT 84414

David Sowby

Fri May 17, 2024 7-8pm Woods Cross High School Band Room 
600 W 2200 S, Woods Cross, UT 84087

Todd Campbell

Sat May 18, 2024 2-3pm Salem Hills High School Auditorium                           
150 Skyhawk Blvd, Salem, UT 84653

Justin Bills

Mon May 20, 2024 7-8pm Layton High School Band Room                                  
440 Wasatch Dr, Layton, UT 84041

Jim Follett

Tue May 21, 2024 7-8pm Davis High School Band Room                                    
325 S Main St, Kaysville, UT 84037

Michael Crookston, Marci May

Wed May 22, 2024 7-8pm Syracuse High School Band Room                             
665 S 2000 W, Syracuse, UT 84075

McKayla Wolf

Thu May 23, 2024 7-8pm Green Canyon High School Choir Room                 
2960 Wolf Pack Way, North Logan, UT 84341

Karen Teuscher

Tue May 28, 2024 7-8pm Lehi Junior High School Choir Room                          
700 Cedar Hollow Rd, Lehi, UT 84043

Jill Smith

Wed May 29, 2024 7-8pm Desert Hills High School Choir Room                        
828 E Desert Hills Dr, St George, UT 84106

Joe Woolf

Thu May 30, 2024 7-8pm Highland High School Band Room                            
2166 S 1700 E, Salt Lake City, UT 84106

Curtis Black

Fri May 31, 2024 7-8pm Sorensen Home                                                             
3354 W Kingsbury Dr, Cedar City, UT 84720  

Joe Woolf


